
V23
V9

V25 V22

V24 V14
V13 V12 V11

V89

V9

V8

V16

V3.1

V3

V1

V2

V3.2

V15

V8

V9
V10

V11

V5 V4

V6

V69

V72

V65

V71

V26

V13V12

V8

V46

V2

V3

V6

V5

V7

V10.3

V11

V12

V13

V15

V16

V28

V27

V26

V25

V22

V21

V20

V19

V17

V39.1

V39

V39.3

V40.1

V40

V41

V42

V43

V39.2

V16.1

V53
V56

V55

V45

V110
V112

V113

V114

V115

V8.1

V18.2
V31

V10

V9

V7

V4

V3

V11
V13

V17

V13

V14

V16

V17

V18

V21

V1

V3

V40

V39

V38
V37

V36

V34

V33
V41

V6
V15

V6.1 V6.2

V5

V2

V22

V14

V12

V11

V23

V2

V2.1

V3.1

V7.1

V7

V16

V2.2

V12

V14

V54
V54.1

V6

V14

V44

V3.3

V23

V4

V15

.16 AC

1.31 AC

4.5 AC

.62AC

.63AC

.65AC

.61AC

2.73 AC

.16 AC
.16 AC

.17 AC

.09 AC

.11 AC

.14 AC

.14 AC

2.5 AC

.16 AC

.15 AC

.14 AC
.23 AC

.23 AC .23 AC
.3 AC

4.73 AC

.14 AC.29 AC

5 AC

.32 AC

.38 AC
.25 AC

.19 AC .23 AC

.18 AC

.17 AC

.17 AC

.17 AC

.48 AC

.52 AC

1.72 AC

.22 AC

.37 AC

1.75 AC

2.2 AC

.58 AC

.58 AC

1 AC

.12 AC.12 AC

.21 AC.27 AC

.18 AC

.30Ac .17Ac
.18Ac

2.99 AC

3.84 AC

.13 AC

1.39 AC

27.29 AC

.17 AC

5.02 AC

21.44 AC

4.38 AC

1.80 AC

.13 AC

.33 AC

.29 AC

.15 AC

.40 AC

.17 AC

.34 AC

.23 AC

.23 AC
.34 AC

.23 AC

.46 AC

.34 AC

.11 AC

.57 AC

.43 AC

.39 AC

.38 AC

.74 AC

1.19 AC

.38 AC

.37 AC

.36 AC

.35 AC

.34 AC

.33 AC

.05 AC

.75 AC

2.43 AC

.23 AC

.25 AC

.61 AC

1.16 AC

.48 AC

")(2) ")(1B)

")(1)

")(1)

")(1)
")(3)

")(1)

")(5)

(A
sh

wo
od

 La
wn

s)

(Ca
rre

ra 
Medi

cal
 Co

urt
)

(R
oc

k C
liff

 D
riv

e)

(18)

(19)

(17)

(4B)
(3B)

(2B)
(1B)

(9)

(10)

(28)

(29)

(6)

(5)

(22)

(1)(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(27)

(23)

(23)

(21)

(20)

(37)

(36)

(19)

(18)

(17)

(16)

(15)

(14)

(13)

(12)

(11)

(9)

(10)

(38)

(39)

(35)

(27)

(33)

(3)

(9)

(8)

(7)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(2)

(1)

(25)

(24)

(23)

(22)

(50)

(48)

(49)

(47)

(46)

(45)

(43)

(44)

(41)

(42)

(TRACT 3)

(TRACT 2)

(6)

(5)

(2)

(34)

(1)(3)

(2)

(26)

(25)

(24)

(3)

(1)
(2) (28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(TRACK 1)

(11A)

(4)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(T-1A)

(2A)

(9)

(9)

(8)

(7)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(3)

(2A)

(2B)

(PCL A)

(30)

(3)

(20)

(21)

(3A) (3B)

(A)

(1A)

(1)

(8)

(TR
-2 

PC
L.C

)

(TR-2 PCL.A)

(TR-2 PCL.B)

(TRACT 4)
PERMANENT

PONDING
EASMT)

(PERMANENT
PONDING 
EASMENT)

(1)

(26)

(7)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(4)

(2R)

(3A)

(A)(B)

(19)
RESIDUE)

(A)

(4)

(A)

(8A)
(7A)

S.W.M.
EASMENT
.538 AC.

S.W.M.1

COMMON
AREA

RESIDUE

SEE H41B

40.65

50.02
62.04

60.03
70

70

62.5

24.85

34.
46

152.3
10.9

25
.48 45

65

52.35

58.
99

100.46

119
.78

70.71

29
.42

25
.08

46
.10

42.
96

84
1.7

4
200

15
7.2

6

62.5

64.37

76.
32

65.38

76
.31

110.59

11
8

85.44

244.6

90

55

10
9

105

145

316

10

97.56 85.
72

89.11

38.
02

5.11

(114)

155.06 42.
26

159.52

210

81.18

4.99 78.
83

83.
43

77
.90

10
0

200

10
0

50

200

12
0

80
50

50
10

0

200

50

50

200 50

50

200 50

50
75

75
50

200

200

25 200

75

50

200

50
50

200

200

10
0

200 50

200

200

(72
)

(72
)

11
0.5

11
0.5

300

300

80
65

14
5

300

300

300

14
5

65

72
.22

16
1

60
.34

60
.34

60
.34

60
60

60
60

60

105.44 70
.26

98.4

12
6.4

1

37
.38

48.35
38.34

65.36

300

14
5

95
50

14
5

14
5

300 90

90

60

10
0

55

15
4

65
1.0

9

10
2

242
.83

157
.18

187.22

4.5

10
7.8

4

258.49

286.88

14
8.3

0

153.73

49.79

37.64 62.5

89.73

87.65

102.24

62

5.6

75

11
7.4

6

10
7.5

6

10
0

80

110.38 32
.22 105.78

70.81

80

58.79

41
.23

48.
01

45.01

10
0.9

3

62.5

15
7.8

8

93.55

15
7.7

8

15
7.6

8

62.573.84

10
5

73
.99

98.29

101

4498

29

12
5

140

140
60

60

63

100

98.74

90.05

117.04

115.35

20
7.4

4

103.33

25
75

200

10
0

200

10
0

200

10
0

10
0

10
0

11
0

11
0

200

392.95

70.81

11
7.5

4

50

200

12
0

200

80

200 50

200

200

10
0

10
0

200 50

200 75
75

75

200 75
50

50

50

200

10
0

10
0

10
0

50
50

50

200

10
0

200

50
10

0

200

14
5

14
5

80

11
0

11
0

300

300

75
70

300

300

70
75

14
5

14
5

15
54

.48

72
.15

127.13

162.36

56
.18

294.97

71
.97

72
.21

72
.29

60
60

60

10

275

287

60
.34

60
.34

60
.34

60
.34

60
.34

62.77

35.31

147.67

11
0.0

1

50

300

300

14
5

300
60

50
75

50
75

60
60

10
0

110

70

110

70
25

70
.21

207.65
194.43

61.
62

178.89

15
6.7

8

285.43

13
0.7

9

13
3.1

4

48.70

175.40

68
.22

166.56

152.99

130.42

132
.63

79
.35

13
6.7

1

207.36

71
.71

139.72

73
.2

196.48

14
1.9

5
47

98
.01

130.42 62
10

88
.77 48

67.64
122.20

92.20

76.07

299.82

63

146.47 12
9

12
5

12
5

200

200
200

90

14
5

210

281

11
5.3

6

16
0.6

12
6.4

4

148.73

14
3.7

9
314

435.6

435.6

422

422

422

422

422

263

269

239

245

251

257

422 60

423

19
0

12
0

12
0

44
.46

224
.18

110.35

8585
.06

107.17

89.65

10
0

200

15

HE
DG

ES
VIL

E D
IST

HE
DG

ES
VIL

LE
 DI

ST
RIC

T

OPEQUON DIST

MARTINSBURG CORP

MA
RT

IN
SB

UR
G 

CO
RP

MA
RT

IN
SB

UR
G 

CO
RP

MA
RT

IN
SB

UR
G 

CO
RP

MARTINSBURG CORP

MAR
TIN

SB
UR

G C
OR

P

MARTINSBURG CORP
ARTISAN WAY

¬«10

BR
OO

KD
AL

E A
VE

CO
LO

NI
AL

 PA
RK

WA
Y

65

80

60

80

40

40

40

40

40¬«10
2

40

40

BALTIMOR E & OHIO
RAILROAD

BA
LT

IM
OR

E &
OH

IO
RA

ILR
OA

D

BA
LTI

MOR
E &

 OH
IO 

RA
ILR

OA
D

40

¬«10
2

BROOKDALE AVE

FU
TU

RE
 G

LO
UC

ES
TE

R 
PK

WY

GL
OU

CE
ST

ER
  D

RI
VE

MERCHANTS

WAY

SPINNER'S
WAY

CONSTABLE LN

RING ST

RO
CK

 C
LIF

F D
RI

VE

FORBES DR

ADAMS DR

COURT HOUSE DR

SILV
ERSMITH

 LN

M25

H38R

H41C

M26

H41B

H38P

M04E

H41

M33

M30

OP10

M04D
M02M01

M32

H38

Date, Aerial Photography:_________
Photo No :_____________________

COUNTY OF BERKELEY

Office   of   Assessor
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

For Tax Purposes Only
RESTRICTION

KEY MAP

M25
DISCLAIMER

This product was developed for taxation purposes and is therefore not suitable for legal,
engineering or surveying purposes.  Users of this information should review or consult the
primary data and information sources to ascertain the appropriate usage of the
information.  Tax maps and digital parcel files (GIS files) are not to be included as activities
within the practice of surveying in accordance with the "Inclusions and Exclusions of
Surveying Practice" cited in W.Va. Code 30-13A-10.

LEGEND
(15)

V123
12

Parcel Number
Block Number

(45
7 State Road Number

Lot Number Property Line
Right-of-Way
Original Property Line

Easement

District Line
County Line
Hydro

_____

-----

-----

-...-
Corporation Line

M25 M26M4E

M1

M33

M2

M32M30

M4D

-----

XYXY XY XY XY XYXYXY

_____

_____

REVISION
1

All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the 
Berkeley County Assessor and the reproduction, copying,
distribution or sale of such tax maps or any copies
thereof without written permission of the 
Berkeley County Assessor is prohibited by law. ³Map Tax Year:        2022

Scale :_____________________1" = 100'
Print Date: 1/20/2022

Current to 01/20/2022


